SWISS

ICE SKATING _~

Adressnummer
101406
105690
106608
106926
107028
100041
100276
106040
106103
106204
104799
106474
100506
104453
106981
107237
100779
102493
104648
102045
102872
105801
107447
100759
104579
100728
107328

Nachname
Baumann
Bertaggia
Birrer
Blochlinger
Bomio

Di Pippo
Di Stasio
Felde
Goumaz
Jelmini
Kobelt

Kostzer

Lutz-Hofstetter

Maccagnan
Mottard
Muller

Nick

Pani

Rappa
Rossetti
Stocker
Turunen
Vuille
Wenger
Zehnder
Zimmermann

Zuger
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Testliste: 4. Klasse (Intersilber) Kar

Vorname
Jara

Nina
Melanie
Xenia
Isabelle
Jelena
Aurora
Almut
Roxane
Melody
Maxim
Leah
Annekéthi
Vanessa
Juliette
Chiara
Nathalie
Joana
Francesca
Fernanda
Melanie
Alexia
Manon
Karin
Sarina
Petra

Chenoa

Club
1.0EV.RAP
1.KZEV.HZH
1.EVBNZ.WET
1.KZEV.DUB
1.KZEV.HZH
1.KZEV.ZOE
1.ARP.NEU
1.0EV.MIT
1.ARP.FRI
1.FTP.LUG
1.KZEV.KUS
1.ARP.GEN
1.EVBNZ.BAS
1.FTP.LUG
1.ARP.GEN
1.KZEV.HZH
1.KZEV.ZOE
1.KZEV.BUE
1.FTP.BIA
1.KZEV.WIN
1.EVBNZ.AAR
1.ARP.LAM
1.EVBNZ.THU
1.EVBNZ.BER
1.KZEV.ILE
1.EVBNZ.BAS
1.0EV.HER

Clubname

Eislaufclub Rapperswil-Jona
Eislauf-Club Heuried-Zurich
Eislaufclub Wettingen

Diibendorfer Eislaufclub
Eislauf-Club Heuried-Zurich
Eissportclub Zirich-Oerlikon

Club des Patineurs de Neuchatel-Sports
EVM Eislaufverein Mittelrheintal
Club de Patinage Fribourg & Romont
Club Pattinaggio Lugano

Eislaufclub Kusnacht

Club des Patineurs Genéve
Eislauf-Club beider Basel

Club Pattinaggio Lugano

Club des Patineurs Genéve
Eislauf-Club Heuried-Zirich
Eissportclub Zirich-Oerlikon
Bulacher Eislaufclub

Club di Pattinaggio Biasca
Winterthurer Schlittschuh-Club
Eislaufclub Aarau

Club des Patineurs Lausanne Malley
Eislauf-Club Thun

Eislauf Schlittschuh-Club Bern
Eislaufclub llinau-Effretikon
Eislauf-Club beider Basel

Eislaufverein Herisau

Datum

22.02.2006
10.02.2019
14.04.2018
01.10.2016
03.12.2017
14.03.2007
07.12.2008
23.03.2003
18.03.2017
14.04.2018
14.04.2018
08.04.2017
14.03.1990
18.02.2017
03.12.2017
12.02.2017
28.09.2011
23.09.2012
18.02.2017
19.12.1992
03.12.2017
21.03.2015
10.02.2019
18.04.2009
04.12.2016
13.05.2009
10.02.2019
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Vorname Club Clubname

Datum
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